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LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-4S-17-08764-001
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38600 PUMP/UTPOL 50 09/12/2019

32669 ADDN SFR 501 02/06/2015

27874 MAINT/ALTR 120 06/11/2009

HX Base Yr

6019 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 6,837 129.2884 144.80 989,998 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 6027

BAS 48 100 48 4,518

BAS 125 100 125 11,765

BAS 1,439 100 1,439 135,439

BAS 2,379 100 2,379 223,911

FGR 896 55 493 46,401

FOP 125 30 38 3,576

FOP 184 30 55 5,177

FOP 336 30 101 9,506

FOP 336 30 101 9,506

FUS 2,036 100 2,036 191,628
** This building has 12 Sub-Areas

8,012 6,837 643,499

BAS= W23 N18 FGR= E6 N28 W32 S28 E26$ W16 S33 UOP=  W5 S12
E5N12$ S22 E6 FOP=  S10 E44 N10 W9 S4 W26 N4 W9$ E9 S4E26 N4
E14 BAS= E19 FOP= S8 E23 N8 W23$ E27 N34 W46 S3 E5 S25 W5 S6$
N6 BAS= E5 N25 W5 S25$ N28 BAS= N3 W16 S3 E16$ W16 N3$
PTR=N60 E40 FUS= W39 S36 E6 FOP= S10 E44 N10 W9 S4 W26 N4 W9$
E9 S4 E26 N4 E14 N5 FOP= E5 N25 W5 S25$ N28 UOP= N3 W16 S3
E16$ W16 N3$ S60 W40$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 11,000

2 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,750

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1985 1985 3 40 14,336

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 3.30 3.30 100 0 0 3 100 475

5 0300 TENNIS CRT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 12,500

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 140 420.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 840

43,101

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.76 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 9,000.00 7,200.00 77,472


